
Specification

SizeCodeProfiles Power* Light Flux**

Multi-point Pendant Single-Point Pendant
P

Direct Surface

Rod Pendant

Recessed Ceiling

Spacers Surface

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated with 4000K color temperature 169168
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Ø620

Ø750

Ø1000
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Ø1500
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Ø620

Ø750
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45 W

58 W

72 W

87 W

108 W

130 W

144 W

45 W

58 W

72 W

87 W

108 W

130 W

144 W

3582 lm

4622 lm

5778 lm

6933 lm

8666 lm

10400 lm

11555 lm

3134 lm

4044 lm

5055 lm

6066 lm

7583 lm

9100 lm

10111 lm

AM1A

AM1B

LED luminaire. Body made of solid 
aluminium profile. Custom lenght upon 
request. Surface in white, black, grey, 
anthracite or RAL colors. Further Selected 
Pont Light special colors available.
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